PAH SERIES 1
 INNOVATION                     SOLUTIONS                     SUPPORT                     RELIABILITY
PAH Series
48V Input Half brick DC-DC
Converters
• Industry Standard Footprint & Pinouts
• 12V output for driving non-isolated converters
• Safety Approved

Safety Agency Approvals - UL1950, CSA950, EN60950, CE LVD
Weight (Typ) g 80
Size (WxHxD) in(mm) 2.28x0.5x2.4 (57.9x12.7x61) See outline drawing
Warranty - 2 Years
PAH SERIES2
- Negative Manual Reset
/P Positive Manual Reset
/V* Negative Auto Reset
/PV Positive Auto Reset
* Standard US Stock Item.
Options
ON/OFF
Suffix Control Overvoltage
Model Output Output Maximum
Name Voltage Adjustment Current Power
PAH50S48-2.5 2.5 2.25 - 2.75 11.70 29.3
PAH75S48-2.5 2.5 2.25 - 2.75 17.50 43.8
PAH100S48-2.5 2.5 2.25 - 2.75 23.40 58.5
PAH150S48-2.5 2.5 2.25 - 2.75 35.00 87.5
PAH50S48-3.3 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 11.70 38.6
PAH75S48-3.3 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 17.50 57.8
PAH100S48-3.3 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 23.40 77.2
PAH150S48-3.3 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 35.00 115.5
PAH50S48-5 5.0 3.0 - 5.75 10.00 50.0
PAH75S48-5 5.0 3.0 - 5.75 15.00 75.0
PAH100S48-5 5.0 3.0 - 5.75 20.00 100.0
PAH150S48-5 5.0 3.0 - 5.75 30.00 150.0
PAH50S48-12 12.0 7.2 - 13.2 4.20 50.4
PAH75S48-12 12.0 7.2 - 13.2 6.30 75.6
PAH100S48-12 12.0 7.2 - 13.2 8.40 100.8
PAH150S48-12 12.0 7.2 - 13.2 12.50 150.0
PAH200S48-12 12.0 7.2 - 13.2 16.70 200.4
PAH50S48-15 15.0 9.0 - 16.5 3.40 51.0
PAH75S48-15 15.0 9.0 - 16.5 5.00 75.0
PAH100S48-15 15.0 9.0 - 16.5 6.70 100.5
PAH150S48-15 15.0 9.0 - 16.5 10.00 150.0
PAH200S48-15 15.0 9.0 - 16.5 13.40 201.0
PAH50S48-24 24.0 14.4 - 26.4 2.10 50.4
PAH75S48-24 24.0 14.4 - 26.4 3.20 76.8
PAH100S48-24 24.0 14.4 - 26.4 4.20 100.8
PAH150S48-24 24.0 14.4 - 26.4 6.30 151.2
PAH200S48-24 24.0 14.4 - 26.4 8.40 201.6
PAH50S48-28 28.0 16.8 - 30.8 1.80 50.4
PAH75S48-28 28.0 16.8 - 30.8 2.70 75.6
PAH100S48-28 28.0 16.8 - 30.8 3.60 100.8
PAH150S48-28 28.0 16.8 - 30.8 5.40 151.2
PAH200S48-28 28.0 16.8 - 30.8 7.20 201.6
PAH150S48-48 48.0 38.4 - 57.6 3.20 153.6
Model Selector
PAH SERIES 3
Outline Drawing
-Vin Negative Input Terminal